(s) thar the betow described immovabte property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, NAVSARI LUNCIKUI

Branch, Secured Creditor, witt be sotd "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is"
on 28.11.2025, for recovery of Rs. 10,21,472.45 (Ten lakh twenty one thousand four hundred
seventy two rupees and forty six Paise) as on 22.06,2023 exclusive of legal exPenses & other
expenses plus further interest to Canara Bank NAVSARI LUNCIKUI Branch, from Kalpanaben

Bhagubhai Tandel (BORRoWER/MORTGAGOR) & BHAGUBHAI GOPALBHAI TANDEL (Co

BORROWER) & JAYESH BACHUBHAI SOLANKI (GUARANTOR).

[...]

NAME: BHAGUBHAI GOPALBHAI TANDEL (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: MITHILA NAGARI RAMABEN HOSPITAL ROAD NAVSARI 396445

NAME: JAYESH BACHUBHAI SOLANKI (GUARANTOR)

Address l: FLAT 1 POORVI APARTMENT RAICHAND ROAD NAVSARI 396445

3. Total liabilities: Rs. 10,21 ,472.46 (Ten lakh twenty one thousand four hundred seventy two
rupees and forty six paise) as on 22.06.2023 exclusive of legal expenses & other expenses plus
fur!her interest

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s PSB Attiance (E-Bkray)

(b) Detaits of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)